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Anlage
Am Tennisplatz 10, 74842 Billigheim

G 0174 3589167 verwaltung@ctf-billigheim.de

Sportwart/in
Munzing, Verena

Jugendwart/in
Miinzing, Verena
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Damen 1 TSG
MF: Simone Minzing
m 0173-3617142; simone.muenzing@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
Schéfer, Fabienne 28802597
Lindemeir, Marina 28802410
Fichter, Sabrina 28000984
Kunz, Vanessa 29303930
Munzing, Simone 28101098
Obermayer, Hannah 29850330
Hafen, Lena 29601361

~No 0o WN PP
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(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V. )
Rehm, Leonie
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)

20350374

Sander, Helga 26201240
Rehm, Marissa 20052941
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V. )
Koéhler, Lara 29861761
Nick, Judith 28802421
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Walz, Fabienne 29753952
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V. )
Stipp, Larissa 29104672
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Englert, Michelle 29950862
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Albakri, Elena 29004904
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Zimmermann, Verena 28702534
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V. )
Minzing, Verena 28201284
Schier, Carina 28552771

LK DR Info
LK13,8
LK15,4
LK17,4
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK23,9

LK21,9

LK22,5
LK22,0

Ra.
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)
Ullmer, Hannah
(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20151753

Hofmann, Carina 27752745
Malobecki, Kornelia 26953177
Reinhard, Irmgard 26001297

(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Alifeld e.V.)
Pluta, Linn

Fischer, Heike

(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Walter, Ursula

(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Schier, Mia

Jung, Lara

(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)
Klein, Fabienne

(SG mit TC Rot-Gold Allfeld e.V.)

21053529
27900799

26301315

21059239
20665180

20251061

30 Hofmann, Sophia-Marie 20762139
LK22,4 31 Obermayer, Marion 26801188
LK24,8 32 Ritz, Katja 27350057

33 Fischer, Anabelle 29456119
LK25,0 34 van Heerden, Jessica 28952838
LK22.5 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK22,8
LK23,9
LK23,7

Volksbanken
@D UNLOFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK22,9
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LK24,7
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